DP3 Series
Input/Output Connector
Thunderbolt™ Technology Compatible
Copyright © 2013 JAE Electronics, Inc.
v1.1
Connector Training Module
Copyright © 2013 JAE Electronics, Inc.
Application Examples

Standard mDP
Footprint
Balanced signal pairs
• Enhanced signal integrity
• Optimizes PCB layout
Copyright © 2013 JAE Electronics, Inc.JAE’s Series I/O Connector, DP3 Series
Receptacle
Type
Mounting
Orientation
Height of Mating
Centerline (from
mounting surface)
Thru-hole
Pin Length Part Number
Standard (top) Standard + 3.2mm 2.1mm DP3R020SU32JQ1
Standard (top) Standard + 3.2mm 1.4mm DP3R020SU32JQ
Reverse Reverse + 3.2mm 2.1mm DP3R020RU32JQ1
Reverse Reverse + 3.2mm 1.4mm DP3R020RU32JQ
Mid-mount Reverse - 3.0mm 1.5mm DP3R020RL30JQ
Mid-mount Reverse + 0.5mm 1.5mm DP3RB20RU05JQ
• Multiple variations available for design flexibility
• Certified Thunderbolt™ connector
DP3 Receptacle Line-up